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Time Printed:

Date Printed: 8/6/2021

11:26:46AM
Vehicle Schedule 2021-2022
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Distance: 27.508

BUS # 1507Trip:

1507Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:25AM

Wrights Mill Road Elementary
Depart: 06:38AM

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:37AM  OPELIKA RD & Country Club Dr 6.452

06:41AM 1426 SAUGAHATCHEE RD 1.066

06:41AM SAUGAHATCHEE RD & EMILY AV 0.058

06:41AM Scottwoods Dr & West Ln 0.086

06:43AM SCOTTWOODS DR & EAST LN 0.181

06:44AM EAST LN & SAUGAHATCHEE RD 0.400

06:46AM STEVEN ST & SAUGAHATCHEE RD 0.638

06:49AM SAUGAHATCHEE RD & ANDERS CT 0.475

06:52AM REEDE ST & KENT DR 1.119

06:54AM REEDE ST & KURT CIR 0.060

06:56AM KALYPSO CIR & ANNALUE DR 0.471

06:58AM SCOTTWOODS DR & ANNALUE DR 0.473

06:59AM BURKE PL & BURKE CT 0.141

07:02AM CRESTWOOD ST & THORPE ST 0.448

07:03AM THORPE ST & STAGE RD 0.283

07:04AM THORPE ST @ Cumberland DR 0.204

07:12AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 3.105

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 3.194

02:31PM THORPE ST @ Cumberland DR 3.169

02:33PM THORPE ST & STAGE RD 0.302

02:34PM CRESTWOOD ST & THORPE ST 0.074

02:36PM REEDE ST & KURT CIR 0.649

02:37PM REEDE ST & KENT DR 0.055

02:40PM SAUGAHATCHEE RD & ANDERS CT 0.849

02:43PM KALYPSO CIR & ANNALUE DR 0.570

02:45PM Scottwoods Dr & West Ln 0.672

02:47PM SCOTTWOODS DR & EAST LN 0.183

02:47PM EAST LN & SAUGAHATCHEE RD 0.400

02:50PM STEVEN ST & SAUGAHATCHEE RD 0.638

02:52PM SAUGAHATCHEE RD & EMILY AV 0.274

02:52PM 1426 SAUGAHATCHEE RD 0.059

02:53PM  OPELIKA RD & Country Club Dr 0.759
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Distance: 22.776

BUS # 1604Trip:

1604Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:10AM

Wrights Mill Road Elementary
Depart: 06:29AM

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:28AM E MAGNOLIA AV & MAPLE ST 3.718

06:30AM OLD MILL RD & MAPLE ST 0.224

06:37AM OLD MILL RD & OAK ST 0.436

06:38AM OLD MILL RD & GREEN ST 0.121

06:38AM Green St & McKinley Av 0.144

06:40AM Old Mill Rd & Cone St 0.350

06:41AM OLD MILL RD & CARTER ST 0.546

06:44AM E UNIVERSITY DR & HARDWOOD ST 0.968

06:46AM 1276 E UNIVERSITY DR 0.423

06:48AM 1600 E Samford Av @ front Circle 0.418

06:51AM VARNER AV & JOCKISH ST 1.265

06:52AM E UNIVERSITY DR & PINKSTON CT 0.185

06:54AM KATIE LN & E UNIVERSITY DR 0.164

06:59AM MCKINLEY AV & ALICE ST 0.332

07:05AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 2.625

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:24PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 3.194

02:34PM E MAGNOLIA AV & MAPLE ST 2.086

02:36PM OLD MILL RD & MAPLE ST 0.224

02:38PM OLD MILL RD & OAK ST 0.436

02:40PM OLD MILL RD & GREEN ST 0.121

02:41PM Green St & McKinley Av 0.144

02:43PM Old Mill Rd & Cone St 0.350

02:45PM OLD MILL RD & CARTER ST 0.546

02:47PM 1383 E UNIVERSITY DR 0.508

02:49PM E UNIVERSITY DR & HARDWOOD ST 0.464

02:52PM 1258 E UNIVERSITY DR 0.359

02:53PM 1276 E UNIVERSITY DR 0.067

02:54PM 1600 E Samford Av @ front Circle 0.418

02:57PM VARNER AV & JOCKISH ST 1.265

02:57PM E UNIVERSITY DR & PINKSTON CT 0.185

02:57PM KATIE LN & E UNIVERSITY DR 0.164

02:57PM MCKINLEY AV & ALICE ST 0.332



Page 3 of 9

Distance: 21.409

BUS # 1902Trip:

1902Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:05AM

Wrights Mill Road Elementary
Depart: 06:36AM

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:35AM GROVE HILL RD & WINDWAY RD 5.827

06:37AM GROVE HILL RD & RIDGEVIEW LN 0.169

06:40AM Grove Hill Rd & Taylor Ct 0.046

06:42AM GROVE HILL RD & REDFERN PL 0.085

06:43AM Crossing Way & Dunbar Ct 0.475

06:44AM INGLESIDE DR & LAKEWOOD PL 0.931

06:45AM GROVE HILL RD & HIGH POINT DR 0.720

06:46AM INGLESIDE DR & KINSLEY CT 0.690

06:47AM MONTROSE RD & ARROWHEAD CIR 0.521

06:49AM GROVE PK & AMBER LN 0.666

06:51AM GARRISON LN & WEATHERFORD ST 0.442

06:52AM Garrison Ln & Walden Ln 0.126

06:54AM WEATHERFORD ST & WALDEN LN 0.139

07:05AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 1.571

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:26PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 2.420

02:36PM Garrison Ln & Walden Ln 1.947

02:37PM GARRISON LN & WEATHERFORD ST 0.126

02:38PM WEATHERFORD ST & WALDEN LN 0.167

02:40PM GROVE PK & AMBER LN 0.277

02:43PM MONTROSE RD & ARROWHEAD CIR 0.549

02:45PM INGLESIDE DR & LAKEWOOD PL 0.785

02:46PM INGLESIDE DR & KINSLEY CT 0.357

02:48PM Crossing Way & Dunbar Ct 0.291

02:50PM GROVE HILL RD & HIGH POINT DR 0.731

02:50PM GROVE HILL RD & REDFERN PL 0.120

02:50PM Grove Hill Rd & Taylor Ct 0.085

02:50PM GROVE HILL RD & WINDWAY RD 0.211

02:52PM GROVE HILL RD & RIDGEVIEW LN 0.265

02:54PM GROVE HILL RD & GROVE PK 0.668
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Distance: 30.314

BUS # 1909Trip:

1909Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:21AM

Dean Road Elementary,Wrights Mill Road 

Elementary
Depart: 06:38AM

School(s): Dean Road Elementary,Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:37AM COX ST & W GLENN AV 2.735

06:42AM E Glenn Av & N Ryan St 1.156

06:43AM E GLENN AV & CHARLESTON PL 0.201

06:45AM CRAWFORD ST & LAKEVIEW DR 0.634

06:46AM  1136 E Glenn Av 0.285

06:48AM Prathers Lake Dr & Lakeshore Ln 0.868

06:51AM 2584 INDIAN HILL RD 2.499

06:52AM CREEK NATION DR & INDIAN HILL RD 0.091

06:53AM CREEK NATION DR & ARAPAHOE CIR 0.137

06:55AM E Glenn Av & Ivy Ln 2.625

06:56AM HICKORY WOODS DR & BUTTERNUT DR 0.263

07:05AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 3.121

07:15AM Dean Road Elementary 335 S DEAN RD 1.507

School(s): Dean Road Elementary,Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:26PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 1.379

02:35PM Dean Road Elementary 335 S DEAN RD 1.507

02:40PM E Glenn Av & N Ryan St 1.024

02:41PM E GLENN AV & CHARLESTON PL 0.533

02:42PM CRAWFORD ST & LAKEVIEW DR 0.634

02:42PM  1136 E Glenn Av 0.285

02:43PM Prathers Lake Dr & Lakeshore Ln 0.868

02:44PM 2584 INDIAN HILL RD 2.499

02:45PM CREEK NATION DR & INDIAN HILL RD 0.091

02:47PM CREEK NATION DR & ARAPAHOE CIR 0.137

02:51PM E Glenn Av & Ivy Ln 2.625

02:51PM HICKORY WOODS DR & BUTTERNUT DR 0.263

02:56PM COX ST & W GLENN AV 2.349
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Distance: 14.408

BUS # 2106Trip:

2106Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:29AM

Wrights Mill Road Elementary
Depart: 06:47AM

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:47AM 230 OPELIKA RD 3.336

06:48AM 412 OPELIKA RD (Diplomat Apts.) 0.224

06:49AM 210 N ROSS ST 0.574

06:50AM HARPER AV & N DEBARDELEBEN ST 0.263

06:50AM HARPER AV & SUMMER HILL RD 0.239

06:52AM HARPER AV & VILLAGE DR (@ 303 Village) 0.105

06:52AM VILLAGE DR & OLD STAGE RD 0.240

06:54AM CHERRY ST & Birch Circle 0.552

06:56AM ANNALUE DR & CHERRY ST 0.359

06:56AM 836 ANNALUE DR 0.114

06:56AM 819 ANNALUE (Grayton Apts) old patio apts 0.039

07:01AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 2.457

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 1.379

02:29PM 230 OPELIKA RD 1.819

02:29PM 412 OPELIKA RD (Diplomat Apts.) 0.224

02:31PM 210 N ROSS ST 0.574

02:31PM HARPER AV & N DEBARDELEBEN ST 0.263

02:32PM HARPER AV & SUMMER HILL RD 0.239

02:33PM HARPER AV & VILLAGE DR (@ 303 Village) 0.106

02:34PM VILLAGE DR & OLD STAGE RD 0.240

02:36PM CHERRY ST & Birch Circle 0.552

02:38PM ANNALUE DR & CHERRY ST 0.359

02:38PM 836 ANNALUE DR 0.114

02:38PM 819 ANNALUE (Grayton Apts) old patio apts 0.039
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Distance: 27.955

BUS # 2109Trip:

2109Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:03AM

Wrights Mill Road Elementary
Depart: 06:24AM

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:23AM Fairview Dr ( Bottom of Hill) 4.655

06:26AM BROOKHAVEN CT & HILLBROOK CIR 0.979

06:28AM GLENN BROOKE DR & BENT BROOKE DR 0.920

06:31AM TUTTON DR & OAKDALE DR 1.015

06:33AM Summerlin Dr & Barkley Crest Ln 0.293

06:33AM BARKLEY CREST LN & BARKLEY CREST DR 0.199

06:35AM ANNABROOK DR & HAYDEN AV 0.632

06:37AM MOORES MILL DR & HIGHLAND RD 0.647

06:38AM PATRICK RD & RIVERWOOD DR 0.337

06:40AM MOORES MILL DR & OVERTON RD 0.352

06:41AM MOORES MILL DR & COVINGTON RDG 0.052

06:42AM MOORES MILL DR & LAUREN LN 0.511

06:43AM WOODBERRY CIR & MOORES MILL DR 0.658

06:45AM PARK LANE RD & WOODLEY RD 0.627

06:46AM MILLERS POINT RD & WOODLEY RD 0.153

06:47AM MILLERS POINT RD & SLADE CT 0.196

06:49AM WINDING WAY & STONERIDGE DR 1.034

07:00AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 2.226

School(s): Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:26PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 1.379

02:36PM Fairview Dr ( Bottom of Hill) 2.231

02:38PM BROOKHAVEN CT & HILLBROOK CIR 0.979

02:42PM GLENN BROOKE DR & BENT BROOKE DR 0.920

02:45PM TUTTON DR & OAKDALE DR 1.015

02:47PM BARKLEY CREST LN & BARKLEY CREST DR 0.331

02:49PM Summerlin Dr & Barkley Crest Ln 0.197

02:50PM ANNABROOK DR & HAYDEN AV 0.849

02:53PM MOORES MILL DR & HIGHLAND RD 0.647

02:55PM PATRICK RD & RIVERWOOD DR 0.337

02:57PM MOORES MILL DR & OVERTON RD 0.352

02:58PM MOORES MILL DR & COVINGTON RDG 0.052

02:59PM MOORES MILL DR & LAUREN LN 0.511

03:02PM WOODBERRY CIR & MOORES MILL DR 0.658

03:05PM PARK LANE RD & WOODLEY RD 0.627

03:05PM MILLERS POINT RD & WOODLEY RD 0.153
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Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:06PM MILLERS POINT RD & SLADE CT 0.196

03:07PM WINDING WAY & STONERIDGE DR 1.034
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Distance: 26.726

BUS # 2201Trip:

2201Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:22AM

Dean Road Elementary,Wrights Mill Road 

Elementary
Depart: 06:31AM

School(s): Dean Road Elementary,Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:31AM 158 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.834

06:32AM KIMBERLY DR & LEE DR 0.677

06:33AM KIMBERLY DR & TOWN CREEK DR 0.104

06:35AM KIMBERLY DR & FERNDALE DR 0.169

06:37AM  E UNIVERSITY DR & SUNNYSLOPE CT 0.518

06:40AM S DONAHUE DR & CLOVERBROOK CIR (top end of 

street)

0.618

06:42AM S DONAHUE DR & CLOVERBROOK CIR (bottom end 

of street)

0.349

06:42AM S DONAHUE DR & E LONGLEAF DR 0.058

06:43AM S DONAHUE DR & RED OAK CT 0.078

06:44AM S DONAHUE DR & OAK RIDGE DR 0.085

06:46AM FERNDALE DR & KIMBERLY DR 0.315

06:47AM KIMBERLY DR & JOY DR 0.252

06:50AM SUMMERTREES DR & BENEDICT PL 0.726

06:53AM SUMMERTREES DR & E UNIVERSITY DR 0.846

06:54AM 516 E UNIVERSITY DR 0.537

06:56AM 1340 HAMPTON DR 0.183

07:00AM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 1.202

07:05AM Dean Road Elementary 335 S DEAN RD 1.507

School(s): Dean Road Elementary,Wrights Mill Road Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:26PM Wrights Mill Road Elementary 807 WRIGHTS MILL RD 3.194

02:35PM Dean Road Elementary 335 S DEAN RD 1.580

02:45PM 158 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.346

02:49PM 1340 HAMPTON DR 2.328

02:51PM 516 E UNIVERSITY DR 0.183

02:53PM KIMBERLY DR & LEE DR 0.474

02:54PM KIMBERLY DR & TOWN CREEK DR 0.104

02:56PM KIMBERLY DR & FERNDALE DR 0.170

02:58PM  E UNIVERSITY DR & SUNNYSLOPE CT 0.518

03:01PM S DONAHUE DR & CLOVERBROOK CIR (top end of 

street)

0.618

03:03PM S DONAHUE DR & CLOVERBROOK CIR (bottom end 

of street)

0.350

03:03PM S DONAHUE DR & E LONGLEAF DR 0.058

03:04PM S DONAHUE DR & RED OAK CT 0.078

03:05PM S DONAHUE DR & OAK RIDGE DR 0.085
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Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:08PM KIMBERLY DR & JOY DR 0.565

03:10PM FERNDALE DR & KIMBERLY DR 0.559

03:12PM SUMMERTREES DR & E UNIVERSITY DR 0.611

03:14PM SUMMERTREES DR & BENEDICT PL 0.846


